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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name club country

1 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

2 BROLIN Jacob LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

3 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO SWE

4 HAMMARSTRÖM Jonathan LFK LINKÖPING SWE

5 WIBERG Eric DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

6 WESTRING Theo LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

7 LUNDBLAD Isak UF UPPSALA SWE

8 ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING SWE

9 WIGREN Dante WFF ÖREBRO SWE

10 MATHÉ Andor FFF STOCKHOLM SWE

11 SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO SWE

12 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

13 NORDLING August LFK LINKÖPING SWE

14 DARNELL Frank FFF STOCKHOLM SWE

15 WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO SWE

16 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA SWE

17 PESTALOZZI Johannes GOFK VISBY SWE

18 BRINGNER Magda DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

19 SCHMIDT Walter DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

20 KRUSFELDT Eric DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

21 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

22 MÅHLÉN Melker LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

23 STRÖMBECK Johan LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

24 AGLANDER Jacques B LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

25 HAMELIUS Viktor UF UPPSALA SWE

26 ORINSKIS Renards DIF STOCKHOLM LAT

27 BENEDICTO Ella DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

28 FORSLIND COLLIN Caspian FFF STOCKHOLM SWE

29 RÖNNÅSEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA SWE
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Formula of the competition
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29 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

29 fencers

5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)

Separation by : clubs

29 qualifiers

Round No 2

29 fencers

5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)

Last round of poules by levels
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Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 30 fencers)
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number name and first name club country

1 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

2 ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING SWE

3 WIGREN Dante WFF ÖREBRO SWE

5 BROLIN Jacob LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

6 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO SWE

7 LUNDBLAD Isak UF UPPSALA SWE

8 WESTRING Theo LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

9 WIBERG Eric DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

11 PESTALOZZI Johannes GOFK VISBY SWE

12 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA SWE

14 MÅHLÉN Melker LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

17 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

18 SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO SWE

19 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

21 HAMMARSTRÖM Jonathan LFK LINKÖPING SWE

22 NORDLING August LFK LINKÖPING SWE

25 AGLANDER Jacques B LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

27 DARNELL Frank FFF STOCKHOLM SWE

28 MATHÉ Andor FFF STOCKHOLM SWE

31 WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO SWE

33 SCHMIDT Walter DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

35 HAMELIUS Viktor UF UPPSALA SWE

36 FORSLIND COLLIN Caspian FFF STOCKHOLM SWE

37 RÖNNÅSEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA SWE

ALSHOLM Emil LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

BENEDICTO Ella DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

BRINGNER Magda DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

KRUSFELDT Eric DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

ORINSKIS Renards DIF STOCKHOLM LAT

STRÖMBECK Johan LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: GRINNEBY Dagmar  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 16 1
FORSLIND COLLIN Caspian FFF STOCKHOLM  0  1  1  1 0,000 -13 3 5
SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA  0  V  2 V3 0,500 -1 9 3
SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO  1  V V3 V1 0,750 2 9 2
SCHMIDT Walter DIF STOCKHOLM  0  V  2  0 0,250 -3 6 4

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: VALERO-PARRA Germán  JFK JAKOBSBERG

V/M ind. HS rank
PESTALOZZI Johannes GOFK VISBY  3 V2  2  V  V 0,600 3 15 3
WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO  V  1  1  V  V 0,600 1 14 4
ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING  1 V2 V3  V V2 0,800 3 12 2
MATHÉ Andor FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 6 18 1
MÅHLÉN Melker LÖFK LIDINGÖ  3  3  3  3  V 0,200 -1 16 5
ORINSKIS Renards DIF STOCKHOLM  0  1  1  3  1 0,000 -12 6 6

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: ARONOWITSCH Zeev  SAF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
WESTRING Theo LÖFK LIDINGÖ  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 19 1
ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  V  0  V  V 0,800 4 16 2
HAMELIUS Viktor UF UPPSALA  1  0  0  0  V 0,200 -12 5 5
DARNELL Frank FFF STOCKHOLM  2  V  V  0  V 0,600 6 14 4
WIGREN Dante WFF ÖREBRO  3  3  V  V  V 0,600 7 18 3
BENEDICTO Ella DIF STOCKHOLM  2  2  1  0  3 0,000 -12 8 6

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: VIKLUND Birgitta  LÖFK LIDINGÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
BRINGNER Magda DIF STOCKHOLM  0  2  V  3  V 0,400 -1 13 4
WIBERG Eric DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 8 17 3
BROLIN Jacob LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 9 19 1
AGLANDER Jacques B LÖFK LIDINGÖ  1  1  1  1  V 0,200 -10 8 5
HAMMARSTRÖM Jonathan LFK LINKÖPING  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 8 18 2
RÖNNÅSEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA  1  1  1  2  1 0,000 -14 6 6

Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: WIK Johan  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ  3  1  V  1  1 0,200 -7 10 5
STRÖMBECK Johan LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  1  3  0  V 0,400 -6 12 4
ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 20 1
KRUSFELDT Eric DIF STOCKHOLM  1  V  2  0  2 0,200 -10 9 6
LUNDBLAD Isak UF UPPSALA  V  V  3  V  2 0,600 8 17 2
NORDLING August LFK LINKÖPING  V  3  3  V  V 0,600 5 18 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name V/M ind. HS club

1 BOLMSTRAND Viggo 1,000 15 16 LÖFK LIDINGÖ Till A-final - Poule 1

2 ZIMMERMAN Filip 1,000 10 20 WFF ÖREBRO Till A-final - Poule 1

3 BROLIN Jacob 0,800 9 19 LÖFK LIDINGÖ Till A-final - Poule 1

4 HAMMARSTRÖM Jonathan 0,800 8 18 LFK LINKÖPING Till A-final - Poule 1

5 WIBERG Eric 0,800 8 17 DIF STOCKHOLM Till A-final - Poule 1

6 WESTRING Theo 0,800 7 19 LÖFK LIDINGÖ Till A-final - Poule 1

7 MATHÉ Andor 0,800 6 18 FFF STOCKHOLM Till B-final - Poule 2

8 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa 0,800 4 16 LÖFK LIDINGÖ Till B-final - Poule 2

9 ELG Elwin 0,800 3 12 KFA KÖPING Till B-final - Poule 2

10 SEIKO Oscar 0,750 2 9 WFF ÖREBRO Till B-final - Poule 2

11 LUNDBLAD Isak 0,600 8 17 UF UPPSALA Till B-final - Poule 2

12 WIGREN Dante 0,600 7 18 WFF ÖREBRO Till B-final - Poule 2

13 DARNELL Frank 0,600 6 14 FFF STOCKHOLM Till C-final - Poule 3

14 NORDLING August 0,600 5 18 LFK LINKÖPING Till C-final - Poule 3

15 PESTALOZZI Johannes 0,600 3 15 GOFK VISBY Till C-final - Poule 3

16 WIGREN Neo 0,600 1 14 WFF ÖREBRO Till C-final - Poule 3

17 SWENNING Embla 0,500 -1 9 UF UPPSALA Till C-final - Poule 3

18 BRINGNER Magda 0,400 -1 13 DIF STOCKHOLM Till C-final - Poule 3

19 STRÖMBECK Johan 0,400 -6 12 LÖFK LIDINGÖ Till D-final - Poule 4

20 SCHMIDT Walter 0,250 -3 6 DIF STOCKHOLM Till D-final - Poule 4

21 MÅHLÉN Melker 0,200 -1 16 LÖFK LIDINGÖ Till D-final - Poule 4

22 AGLANDER Noelle 0,200 -7 10 LÖFK LIDINGÖ Till D-final - Poule 4

23 KRUSFELDT Eric 0,200 -10 9 DIF STOCKHOLM Till D-final - Poule 4

24 AGLANDER Jacques B 0,200 -10 8 LÖFK LIDINGÖ Till D-final - Poule 4

25 HAMELIUS Viktor 0,200 -12 5 UF UPPSALA Till E-final - Poule 5

26 BENEDICTO Ella 0,000 -12 8 DIF STOCKHOLM Till E-final - Poule 5

27 ORINSKIS Renards 0,000 -12 6 DIF STOCKHOLM Till E-final - Poule 5

28 FORSLIND COLLIN Caspian 0,000 -13 3 FFF STOCKHOLM Till E-final - Poule 5

29 RÖNNÅSEN Edda 0,000 -14 6 KFF KNIVSTA Till E-final - Poule 5
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    12:40    piste No  1
Referee: ABU EID TJULIN Selma  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 20 1
BROLIN Jacob LÖFK LIDINGÖ  1  V  V  V V2 0,800 2 15 2
WESTRING Theo LÖFK LIDINGÖ  2  2  2  3  2 0,000 -8 11 6
ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO  2  3  V  V  V 0,600 4 17 3
HAMMARSTRÖM Jonathan LFK LINKÖPING  2  3  V  3  V 0,400 -1 16 4
WIBERG Eric DIF STOCKHOLM  2  1 V3  0  2 0,200 -8 8 5

Poule No 2    12:40    piste No  2
Referee: POUSETTE Hugo  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO  0  0  0  1  V 0,200 -12 5 5
WIGREN Dante WFF ÖREBRO  V  3  2 V2  V 0,600 8 15 3
LUNDBLAD Isak UF UPPSALA V3  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 19 1
ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING  V V3  3 V1  V 0,800 8 15 2
MATHÉ Andor FFF STOCKHOLM V3  0  1  0  V 0,400 -2 8 4
ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ  3  0  1  1  2 0,000 -13 7 6

Poule No 3    12:40    piste No  3
Referee: FOGEMAN Martin  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO  V  2  X  2  V 0,500 0 12 3
SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA  3  V  X  0  V 0,500 0 11 4
DARNELL Frank FFF STOCKHOLM  V  1  X  V  V 0,750 1 13 2
BRINGNER Magda DIF STOCKHOLM  A  A  A  A  A aband
NORDLING August LFK LINKÖPING  V  V  3  X  V 0,750 8 15 1
PESTALOZZI Johannes GOFK VISBY  1  2  3  X  1 0,000 -9 7 5

Poule No 4    12:40    piste No  4
Referee: SCHMEKEL Filip  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
STRÖMBECK Johan LÖFK LIDINGÖ  1  V  V  3  2 0,400 -2 14 5
MÅHLÉN Melker LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  V  V  1  2 0,600 2 15 4
AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ  1  2  V  V  V 0,600 3 15 3
AGLANDER Jacques B LÖFK LIDINGÖ  3  2  0  3  2 0,000 -10 10 6
SCHMIDT Walter DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 4 18 1
KRUSFELDT Eric DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  2  V  3 0,600 3 17 2

Poule No 5    12:40    piste No  5
Referee: ARONOWITSCH Zeev  SAF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ORINSKIS Renards DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  2 0,750 9 14 2
BENEDICTO Ella DIF STOCKHOLM  1  3  V  3 0,250 -3 11 3
FORSLIND COLLIN Caspian FFF STOCKHOLM  0  V  3  1 0,250 -7 8 4
RÖNNÅSEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA  0  2  V  0 0,250 -9 6 5
HAMELIUS Viktor UF UPPSALA  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 16 1
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Last round of poules by levels

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS

1 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1,000 11 20 A-final

2 BROLIN Jacob LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0,800 2 15 A-final

3 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 0,600 4 17 A-final

4 HAMMARSTRÖM Jonathan LFK LINKÖPING 0,400 -1 16 A-final

5 WIBERG Eric DIF STOCKHOLM 0,200 -8 8 A-final

6 WESTRING Theo LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0,000 -8 11 A-final

7 LUNDBLAD Isak UF UPPSALA 1,000 11 19 B-final

8 ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING 0,800 8 15 B-final

9 WIGREN Dante WFF ÖREBRO 0,600 8 15 B-final

10 MATHÉ Andor FFF STOCKHOLM 0,400 -2 8 B-final

11 SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO 0,200 -12 5 B-final

12 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0,000 -13 7 B-final

13 NORDLING August LFK LINKÖPING 0,750 8 15 C-final

14 DARNELL Frank FFF STOCKHOLM 0,750 1 13 C-final

15 WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO 0,500 0 12 C-final

16 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0,500 0 11 C-final

17 PESTALOZZI Johannes GOFK VISBY 0,000 -9 7 C-final

18 BRINGNER Magda DIF STOCKHOLM abandon C-final

19 SCHMIDT Walter DIF STOCKHOLM 0,800 4 18 D-final

20 KRUSFELDT Eric DIF STOCKHOLM 0,600 3 17 D-final

21 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0,600 3 15 D-final

22 MÅHLÉN Melker LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0,600 2 15 D-final

23 STRÖMBECK Johan LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0,400 -2 14 D-final

24 AGLANDER Jacques B LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0,000 -10 10 D-final

25 HAMELIUS Viktor UF UPPSALA 1,000 10 16 E-final

26 ORINSKIS Renards DIF STOCKHOLM 0,750 9 14 E-final

27 BENEDICTO Ella DIF STOCKHOLM 0,250 -3 11 E-final

28 FORSLIND COLLIN Caspian FFF STOCKHOLM 0,250 -7 8 E-final

29 RÖNNÅSEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA 0,250 -9 6 E-final
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat club poules matches finales

ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0

ARONOWITSCH Zeev F SAF STOCKHOLM 2 0 0

FOGEMAN Martin DIF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0

GRINNEBY Dagmar F DIF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0

POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0

SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0

VALERO-PARRA Germán E JFK JAKOBSBERG 1 0 0

VIKLUND Birgitta F LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1 0 0

WIK Johan F FFF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0
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